PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide
Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Checks
Sex Offenses, Felonies
Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors
Non-aggravated Assaults
Weapon Laws

Offenses Against Family
Narcotics

Liquor/Tobacco Laws
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

Gambling

Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating Laws
Vandalism

Warrants

Receiving Stolen Property

Federal Offenses without Money

Federal Offenses with Money
Felonies, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Persons Missing

Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitments

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt

Mentally Il

Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat
Accidents, Miscellaneous
Persons Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2002
CALENDAR YEAR 2001
% CHANGE 2001 TO 2002

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

16

70
339
1,144
1,364
2,167
786
103

5,989

239
450
116

60
908
204

5,843

612

5,285
95
120
2,025

136
8,362
20,194
19,324

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002

ADULTS
ARRESTED

10
23
107
366
227
153
87
8

981

145

187
248
31
1,636
59

239
500

4,557
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5,556
5,485

LANCASTER STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

2 12

2 25
46 153
127 493
124 351
88 241
28 115
4 12
421 1,402
3 107

0 43

5 45

1 24
48 408
52 197
0 4
134 1,075
10 26
0 37
50 64
0 23

0 2

3 190
10 258
43 74
0 1,536
21 80
0 5

2 2
37 276
115 615
534 5,091
0 0
74 74
0 0

3 21

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
77 95
1,032 6,588
1,229 6,714
-16 2

LANCASTER STATION
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